 VVLAM-DSH1600
Maximum working width 1600mm
Maximum speed 20m/min
Lifting height for roller 35mm
Roller's diameter 120mm
Motor power 200W
Heating power 1300W
Max.heating temperature 1200C
Electrical requirement 1 NIPE 220V 7A/1 NIPE 11 OV 13A
Parameter
DOUBLE SIDES HOT LAMINATOR
WITH INDEPENDENTLY HEATED TOP AND BOTTOM ROLLERS
VVLAM-DSH1600
Feature:
Product Specifications:
VVLAM-DSH1600 is cabinet Frame Full-auto Self-peeling and Dual Rollers Heated Model.
Laminating procedures includes: Single side hot laminating, double sides hot laminating,
single side cold laminating, double sides cold laminating.
The laminator is capable of running a wider range of media and can generate higher process
speeds, which make this professional machine ideal for business that are looking to build in
extra capacity and more versatility.